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Pharmaceutics 

  Sr No Name of Student 

1 BAVISKAR ASHWINI SURESH 

2 DHANGAR DIPIKA SHASHIKANT 

3 GURAV RAHUL SHAM 

4 JAGDALE SAKSHI DATTATRAY 

5 MALPURE GAURAV BHALCHANDRA 

6 MARATHE KRUSHNA SUNIL 

7 MENDHE AACHAL PRAKASH 

8 PATIL MANSIH SUNIL 

9 PATIL YUGANTIKA ANIL 

10 RAGHUVANSHI OM VINOD 

11 SALVE ABHISHEK DHANAJI 

12 SURYAWANSHI MAHESHWARI MAROTRAO 

13 TALEKAR BHAVANA BHAGWAN 

14 THOMBARE PRASAD KISHOR 

15 WANI AAYUSH VIJAY 

Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 

Sr No Name of Student 

1.  BAVA DARSHANA ASHOK 

2.  BHUSARI YASH YOGESH 

3.  DHANDE TRUPTI SANJAY 

4.  GIRASE VISHWAJIT SURESH 

5.  JADIYE MOHIT MOHAN 

6.  KATORE PRATIKSHA GORAKSHA 

7.  MADKAR PRATIK SURESH 

8.  NIKUMBH ASMITA MANOJ 

9.  NILE MADHUSHRI PRALHAD 

10.  PATIL ROHAN VINOD 

11.  PATIL SUYADNYA MOTILAL 

12.  PAWAR ANUSHKA BHAUSAHEB 

13.  SHELKE KUNAL SACHIN 

14.  SURYAWANSHI YASH VIJAY 

15.  THAKUR MEET SHAILESH 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

Sr No Name of Student 

1 CHAUDHARI BHAGYASHRI NANDALAL 

2 CHAUDHARI SAKSHI HIRAMAN 

3 DHANE DURVA VIJAYKUMAR 

4 KAMBLE UMESH ARUN 

5 PATIL JAYESH DATTATRAY 

6 PATIL PRACHI VINOD 

7 PATIL SWATI SANJAY 

8 PIDHEKAR POOJA SANJAY 

9 SHAIKH AADIL SATTAR 

10 SHARMA PRIYANKA GANESH 

11 SHITOLE MRUNAL SUDHIR 

12 SONAWANE RAJESHWARI YOGARAJ 

13 VAIDHYA SWAPNIL VIJAY  

14 WARUDE DURGESH NIMBA 

15 YEOLEKAR SANIKA RANJIT 

Pharmacology 

Sr No Name of Student 

1.  BAYRAM RAJ PRAKASH 

2.  INGALE SMITA BHANUDAS 

3.  JAIN GUNJAN UJJWAL 

4.  KOTHAWADE SAKSHI SANJAY 

5.  MALI DEVYANI GIRISH 

6.  MANE MAHESH KESHAV 

7.  MARATHE GAURI PRAKASH 

8.  MARATHE PRIYANKA RAKESH 

9.  PATEL MAHEK AJIJ 
10.  PATIL ANIKET PRALHAD 

11.  PATIL KUNAL AVINASH 

12.  SHINDE ASMITA SHIVAJI 
13.  VALHE KRANTI MANOHAR 

14.  WADEKAR TEJAS NARESH 

15.  WANI OJASWI RAJESH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Regulatory Affairs 

  Sr No Name of Student 

1 ARORA GRISHMA OMPRAKASH 

2 CHAUDHARI VAISHALI NANDLAL 

3 JAGTAP OM SATISH 

4 KADU YASH KAILAS 

5 MANDLIK AKSHAY PRAVIN 

6 PATIL DNYANESHWARI SUNIL  

7 PATIL GAYATRI EKNATH 
8 PATIL NAYAN PRAVIN 

9 PATIL NEHA CHANDRAKANT 
10 RAJPUT ANJALI OMENDRASING 

11 SANGLE DHANANJAY ABHIMANYU 

12 SHAIKH SARPHROJ ABDULKUDDUSH 
13 SHIVADE GITANJALI CHANDRABHAN 

14 YECHWAD NEHA RAMAKANT 
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1 BAWANKAR KARTIKESH YUVARAJ  

2 CHAUDHARI SUVARNA DNYANESHWAR 

3 DEORE GAURAV BHARAT  
4 DOD VINAYAK PUNDLIK 

5 DUBYE ARYA NILESH 

6 GHODE SHRUTI MOHANRAO 

7 JOSHI ANUSHKA KIRAN  
8 PATIL MOHIT SANJAY 

9 PATIL SAKSHI KRUSHNA  

10 PATIL VIKAS SHANTILAL  
11 PEREWAR PRIYANKA SHANKARRAO 

12 RAUT KHUSHI RAJU  

13 SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR 

14 YADAV SACHIN AMAR 

15 YADGIRE SHREYASH VIJAY  

Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 

Sr No Name of Student 

       1 BHAGWAT MAHESH SUNIL 

2 CHAUDHARI HARSHAL JITENDRA  

3 JAIN DIKSHITA MAHENDRA  

4 KASHID ARATI MAHADEV 

5 KULKARNI ADITYA KIRAN  

6 LINGALWAR PRANJALI RAVINDRA  
7 PANDHARE POOJA LAXMAN  

8 PARMAR PRERNA AJITSINGH  
9 PATEL YASH JAGDISH 

10 PATIL SHANTANU PRAMOD  

11 PAWAR ADITYA JAICHAND 

12 SHIMPI LINA GANESH  

13 SURYAWANSHI SHUBHAM SUNIL  
14 TANK NIVRUTTI DEEPAK  

Pharmacology 

Sr No Name of Student 

1 DESHMUKH AARUSHI PRASHANT 

2 ETHAPE ABHISHEK BADRINATH  

3 GORE PRATIK PARMESHWAR  
4 KUMAWAT HARSHADA BHAUSAHEB 

5 KUMAWAT PRASHANT DEVIDAS  

6 MAHAJAN SAKSHI DIPAK 

7 MALI DAMINI MOTILAL  

8 MARATHE YOGITA NAMDEO 

9 PATIL RINA SURESH 

10 PATIL RIYA ATUL  

11 PATIL RUPALI ARUN  
12 PATIL YASH SANJAY  

13 SHINDE RAJASHRI SANJAY 

14 SONAR VAISHNAVI PRAVIN 

15 SONAWANE KUNAL PRABHAKAR 

Regulatory Affairs 

Sr No Name of Student 

1 BOCHARE OMKAR SHAMSUNDAR  
2 BRAMHE SHOBHIT CHANDRAKANT 

3 CHAUDHARI SWATI CHHOTU  
4 CHAUDHARI VISHAKHA DINESH 

5 JADHAV MAYURI RAJU 

6 JAKHAD ADITYA RAJESH  
7 MALKAR PRANAV SHAILENDRE  

8 MARATHE MITTAL VIJAY  

9 MUDHOL SHIVAM KAILAS  
10 PATEL SUJAL DILIP 

11 PATIL VISHAL SHARAD 

12 PAWAR VAIBHAV RAJENDRA  
13 PHADNIS KETAKEE CHANDRASHEKHAR  

14 TORNE ASHWINKUMAR ASHOKRAO  
15 WANJARI MANASVI ASHOK  



 

 

 

 

 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

  Sr No Name of Student 

1 ANSARI SAUD ASHRIM NAFEES AHMED  
2 BORASE LAVAKESH RAJU  

3 JAMDADE SAKSHI PRAMOD  

4 KARGUTKAR SIDDHESH SHRIKRISHNA  
5 LEHEKAR ADITI MILIND 

6 PATIL AKASH DILIP 

7 SONAWANE MAKRAND VIKRAM 
8 TAMBOLI PURVA CHIDANAND  


